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CONCEPTOS Total

NOMBRE: MAZARRO TORRES,ANA BELEN

N.I.F.: 05910198A  GRUPO: 1  NIVEL: 2  CATEGORÍA:   ANTIGÜEDAD: 27/07/2023

2024 2024 2024 2024 2024 2024 2024 2024 2024 2024 2024 2024

11700 CONCEJAL 8

DiciembreNoviembreOctubreSeptiembreAgostoJulioJunioMayoAbrilMarzoFebreroEnero

S.DIAS VARIOS 0,9255 0,92

SALAR.DEDIC.EXCLUSIV 2.900,641.450,321.450,321.450,321.649,391.450,322.843,761.421,881.421,881.435,621.557,721.415,18118 20.447,35

TOTAL RETRIBUCIONES 1.415,18 1.558,64 1.450,322.843,761.435,62 1.421,88 1.450,321.450,32 20.448,271.421,88 1.649,39 1.450,32 2.900,64

546,99 560,57 560,57 560,57549,58 549,58 549,58 560,57 626,51 560,57560,89 554,92 6.740,90

1.962,17 2.119,53 1.990,54 1.971,46 1.971,46 3.393,34 2.010,89 2.275,90 2.010,89 2.010,89 2.010,89 3.461,21 27.189,17

144,60139,40 153,53 122,36 121,00 121,00 242,00 133,28 162,89 144,60 144,60 289,19 1.918,45

1.333,30117,05 109,22 108,16 108,16 108,16 110,32 123,30 110,32 110,32 110,32 110,32

247,05

1.168,13

270,58

1.288,06

231,58

1.204,04

229,16

1.192,72

229,16

1.192,72

350,16

2.493,60

243,60

1.206,72

286,19

1.363,20

254,92

1.195,40

254,92

1.195,40

254,92

1.195,40

399,51

2.501,13

3.251,75

17.196,52

107,65

235,86 241,72 241,72 241,72236,98 236,98 236,98 241,72 241,72 241,72235,86 239,34 2.872,32

TOTAL RETENCIONES

Seguridad Social

I.R.P.F.

Líquido

Prorrata de Pagas Extras

Cotización Empresa

Total Coste

Nota: No Calculado (NC)


